
Bavarian Open Figure Skating 2009

JWM-QUALIFIKATION DAMEN FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 46.38 86.37B-WSarah HECKEN  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  8.00  0.00 1 0 0 0 0  8.00

 1  39.99

3T+3T

2A  5.17 1.67 12 213 3.502

3S  4.83 0.33 10001 4.503

FCSp3  2.8000001 0.00 2.804

0001  6.131 0.33 5.805 3S+2T

0000  3.850 0.00 3.856 x2A

7  1.50  0.00 0  1.500 0 0 0LSp1

8  6.93  0.00 1  6.930 0 0 0x2A+2T+2Lo

9  1.87  0.00 0  1.870 0 0 0x2F

10  2.30  0.00 0  2.300 0 0 1SlSt2

 3.0011  0.00 0  3.000 1 0 0CCoSp3

 44.05  46.38

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 5.00

 4.00

 5.25

 4.75  5.75  4.75  5.50

 4.25  5.25  4.50  5.25

 5.00  5.75  4.50  5.75

Factor 

 1.60

 1.60

 1.60

 5.08

 4.67

 5.33

Choreography  4.50  4.75  5.75  4.75  5.00 1.60  4.83

Interpretation  5.00  4.50  5.75  4.75  5.50 1.60  5.08

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  39.99

Deductions  0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 38.65 72.52NRWIsabel HEINTGES  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  5.80  0.00 0 -1 0 0 0  5.80

 2  33.87

3S+2T

FSSp2  2.30 0.00 00 000 2.302

3T+2T  5.30 0.00 00000 5.303

3T  4.6710011 0.67 4.004

0000  4.950 0.00 4.955 x3S

-10-2-2  2.78-1-1.07 3.856 x2A

7  1.87  0.00 0  1.870 0 0 0x2F

8  2.00 -0.10 -1  1.900 0 0 -1CUSp2

9  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 0 0 -1SlSt1

10  5.28  0.00 0  5.280 0 0 0x2A+2T

 2.0011  0.00 0  2.000 0 0 0CCoSp1

 39.15  38.65

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.50

 4.25

 4.00

 4.25  4.75  4.50  4.50

 3.75  4.25  4.25  4.00

 3.75  4.75  4.50  4.25

Factor 

 1.60

 1.60

 1.60

 4.50

 4.17

 4.25

Choreography  4.25  4.00  4.75  4.50  4.00 1.60  4.25

Interpretation  3.75  3.75  4.75  4.25  4.00 1.60  4.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  33.87

Deductions  0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Bavarian Open Figure Skating 2009

JWM-QUALIFIKATION DAMEN FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 31.52 67.85NRWIsabel DRESCHER  1.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  5.30  0.33 1 0 0 0 1  5.63

 3  37.33

3T+2T

3F<  1.10-0.60 -2-2 -2-2-1 1.702 <

FCSp3  2.80 0.00 00001 2.803

3S+2T  6.1310001 0.33 5.804

0011  2.031 0.33 1.705 2F

000-1  2.300 0.00 2.306 CSp3

7  6.38 -1.00 -1  5.38-1 -1 -1 -1x3S+2T

8  3.85 -2.50 -3  1.35-3 -3 -3 -3x2A

9  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- - - -2A*+2T* *

10  2.30  0.00 0  2.300 0 0 0CiSt2

 2.5011  0.00 0  2.500 0 0 0CCoSp2

 34.63  31.52

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.75

 4.50

 4.25

 5.00  5.50  4.25  5.25

 4.75  4.50  4.50  4.25

 4.75  5.25  4.25  5.00

Factor 

 1.60

 1.60

 1.60

 5.00

 4.50

 4.67

Choreography  4.25  5.00  5.00  4.25  4.50 1.60  4.58

Interpretation  4.00  4.50  5.00  4.50  4.75 1.60  4.58

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  37.33

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 27.37 64.30SASSandy HOFFMANN  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.00 0 0 0 0 1  3.50

 4  36.93

2A

3T+2T+1Lo  5.80 0.00 00 0-10 5.802

CUSp3  2.40 0.00 100-10 2.403

3Lo  3.00-2-2-2-3-2-2.00 5.004

00-1-1  1.550-0.10 1.655 x2Lo+T

-1-2-2-2  2.96-1-1.33 4.296 x2A+2T< <

7  1.43 -0.60 -2  0.83-2 -2 -2 -1x3T< <

8  2.50  0.00 0  2.500 0 0 0CCoSp2

9  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 0 0 0SlSt1

10  1.43 -0.30 -1  1.13-1 -1 -1 -1x2S

 1.9011  0.00 0  1.90-1 0 0 0FCSp1

 31.70  27.37

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.50

 4.25

 4.00

 4.75  5.25  4.25  5.25

 4.25  4.75  4.00  4.75

 4.50  5.00  4.25  5.00

Factor 

 1.60

 1.60

 1.60

 4.83

 4.42

 4.58

Choreography  4.25  4.75  5.00  4.50  4.75 1.60  4.67

Interpretation  4.00  4.50  5.00  4.50  4.75 1.60  4.58

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  36.93

Deductions  0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Bavarian Open Figure Skating 2009

JWM-QUALIFIKATION DAMEN FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 20.46 55.39NRWKatharina GIEROK  2.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  1.04 -0.60 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2  0.44

 5  36.93

3T<+SEQ <

2A  2.17-1.33 -1-2 -2-2-1 3.502

1A  0.80 0.00 00000 0.803

3S  1.50-3-3-3-3-3-3.00 4.504

1011  3.130 0.33 2.805 FCSp3

0010  2.041 0.17 1.876 x2F

7  1.43 -1.00 -3  0.43-3 -3 -3 -3x3T< <

8  2.40  0.67 2  3.072 1 0 1LSp3

9  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 1 0 -1SlSt1

10  2.31 -0.40 -1  1.91-2 0 -2 -1x2A<+2T <

 3.0011  0.17 1  3.171 0 0 0CCoSp3

 25.45  20.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 4.75

 4.50

 4.75

 4.75  5.00  4.25  4.75

 4.25  4.50  4.50  4.50

 4.75  5.00  4.25  4.25

Factor 

 1.60

 1.60

 1.60

 4.75

 4.50

 4.58

Choreography  4.50  5.00  5.00  4.50  4.25 1.60  4.67

Interpretation  4.75  4.50  5.25  4.50  4.00 1.60  4.58

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  36.93

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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